
Legmastersheep

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Anatrini Marco (06/198) 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 11 0 0

Mencaroni Giacomo (06/966) 4 1 4 11 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0

Bernardini Giovanni (06/195) 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0

Del Buono Luigi (06/736) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Raspanti Tommaso (06/196) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0

Calabresi Antonio (06/1024) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Narni Mancinelli Davide (06/201) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Anatrini Marco 06/198 16 33 2,06

Mencaroni Giacomo 06/966 14 21 1,50

Bernardini Giovanni 06/195 16 19 1,19

Del Buono Luigi 06/736 6 14 2,33

Raspanti Tommaso 06/196 12 9 0,75

Calabresi Antonio 06/1024 0 0 0,00

Narni Mancinelli Davide 06/201 0 0 0,00

Bim Bum Bam...O

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Metohu Holger (10/014) 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 11

Califano Lorenzo (10/012) 2 5 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 10

Ceccarelli Andrea (10/165) 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0

Licensi Valdano (10/005) 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0

Alfieri Massimo (10/109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

Pantalla  Manuel (10/657) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

Falciani Luigi (06/728) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bamonte Giancarlo (10/004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Talli Thomas (06/175) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Metohu Holger 10/014 16 41 2,56

Califano Lorenzo 10/012 14 35 2,50

Ceccarelli Andrea 10/165 12 32 2,67

Licensi Valdano 10/005 10 13 1,30

Alfieri Massimo 10/109 4 12 3,00

Pantalla  Manuel 10/657 4 12 3,00

Falciani Luigi 06/728 4 7 1,75

Bamonte Giancarlo 10/004 0 0 0,00

Talli Thomas 06/175 0 0 0,00

La Gora Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Stegaru Ioan (06/172) 0 0 4 1 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 0

Arnaldini Samuele (06/169) 0 0 1 3 4 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Sorbara Francesco (06/171) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2

Fidenti Michele (06/173) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0

Meloni Massimo (06/170) 0 0 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1

Broccoli Stefano (06/2919) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nisi Cinzia (06/168) 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stegaru Ioan 06/172 16 14 0,88

Arnaldini Samuele 06/169 9 9 1,00

Sorbara Francesco 06/171 12 9 0,75

Fidenti Michele 06/173 8 5 0,62

Meloni Massimo 06/170 11 3 0,27

Broccoli Stefano 06/2919 4 0 0,00

Nisi Cinzia 06/168 4 0 0,00


